
Communiqué no. 10725-27 January 2019

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Semifinals  /  Demi-finales

Results  /  Résultats
Sat 26 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.816

60.934

11.726

61.402

1 178 LEE Wai Sze HKG Winner Winner

2 247 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU +0.148 +0.244

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.523

62.484

11.407

63.119

11.742

61.318

1 231 LEE Hyejin KOR +0.003 Winner Winner

2 313 STARIKOVA Olena UKR Winner +0.021 +0.053

Qualification Rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.
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