25-27 January 2019

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Semifinals / Demi-finales Results / Résultats

Sat 26 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	11.816	11.726	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	60.934	61.402	
	1	178	LEE Wai Sze	HKG	Winner	Winner	
	2	247	KRUPECKAITE Simona	LTU	+0.148	+0.244	
				200m Time:	11.523	11.407	11.742
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	62.484	63.119	61.318
	1	231	LEE Hyejin	KOR	+0.003	Winner	Winner
	2	313	STARIKOVA Olena	UKR	Winner	+0.021	+0.053

Qualification Rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

TISSO7

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

www.tissotwatches.com
www.ci.org
Timing and Results provided by ILISIOT

riffle SPONSOR
LOCAL ORGANISER
MAIN SPONSOR
Report Created SAT 26 JAN 2019 20:14
Page 1/1

riffle SPONSOR
LOCAL ORGANISER
MAIN SPONSOR
SUPPORTED BY
Page 1/2

riffle SPONSOR
LOCAL ORGANISER
MAIN SPONSOR
SUPPORTED BY
Page 1/2

riffle SPONSOR
LOCAL ORGANISER
MAIN SPONSOR
SUPPORTED BY
Image 1/2
Page 1/2

riffle SPONSOR
LOCAL ORGANISER
MAIN SPONSOR
SUPPORTED BY
Image 1/2
Image 1/2
Image 1/2

riffle SPONSOR
LOCAL ORGANISER
MAIN SPONSOR
SUPPORTED BY
Image 1/2
Image 1/2
Image 1/2

riffle SPONSOR
Image 1/2
Image 1/2
Image 1/2
Image 1/2
Image 1/2

riffle SPONSOR
Image 1/2
Image 1/2
Image 1/2
Image 1/2
Image 1/2
Image 1/2

riffle SPONSOR
Image 1/2

Communiqué no. 107

CHINA

HONG-KONG

TRACK CYCLING WORLD CUP